
 

 

 

BADGER CPD PROGRAMME – 2023  

Date Programme Speaker 
 
Wednesday 11th January 2023           F2F 
 

Basic Life Support (Adult & Child), AED and Anaphylaxis  Ms Jo Bradley 

 
Thursday 26th January 2023 
 

Dr Sinha’s Casebook: Challenging Presentations in OOH 
 
Dr Mukesh Sinha 
 

 
Wednesday 8th February 2023 
 

Blackout!: Assessment and Management of Syncope Dr Lesley Kavi 

 
Thursday 23rd February 2023 
 

Safeguarding Children Level 3 Dr Yasmin Husain 

 
Wednesday 8th March 2023 
 

 
Safeguarding Adults Level 3  
 

Dr Yasmin Husain 

 
Thursday 23rd March 2023                  F2F 
 

*Cancelled* Basic Life Support (Adult & Child), AED and 
Anaphylaxis 

Ms Jo Bradley 

 
Wednesday 5th April 2023 
 

Surgical Emergencies in OOH and Urgent Care 
Mr Harmeet Khaira and Dr 
Mukesh Sinha 

 
Thursday 20th April 2023 
 

Gynaecological and Obstetric Emergencies Dr Susheel K Randhawa 

 
Wednesday 3rd May 2023 
 

Urgent and OOH Palliative Care Dr Sarah Wells 

 
Wednesday 7th June 2023 
 

Assessment and Management of Dementia in Urgent Care Professor Chitre Mohan 

 
Thursday 22nd June 2023                   F2F 
  

Basic Life Support (Adult & Child), AED and Anaphylaxis Ms Jo Bradley 

 
Thursday 6th July 2023 
  

“Oh, my Back!” - Urgent Musculoskeletal Problems in OOH Dr Vinay Ketkar 

 
Thursday 20th July 2023 
 

“I came over all funny” - Dizziness & ENT problems in OOH Mr Arun Sinha 

 
Wednesday 6th September 2023 
 

The Coroner: an Expert View - Role, MCCD and Inquests Dr Kelly Geraghty 

 
Thursday 21st September 2023          F2F 
 

Basic Life Support (Adult & Child), AED and Anaphylaxis Ms Jo Bradley 

 
Wednesday 4th October 2023 
  

Safeguarding Children Level 3   Dr Yasmin Husain 

 
Thursday 19th October 2023 
 

Clinical Supervision of GP Trainees: Update and Refresher for 
Existing and Prospective GP Supervisors 

Dr Vipran Vijaya 

 
Thursday 2nd November 2023 
 

It’s that time of year again – Winter pressures, escalation, and 
OOH 

Dr Fay Wilson  

 
Thursday 16th November 2023 
 

Safeguarding Adults Level 3 Dr Yasmin Husain 

 
Wednesday 6th December 2023         F2F 
 

Basic Life Support (Adult & Child), AED and Anaphylaxis  Ms Jo Bradley 

 
Thursday 14th December 2023 
 

“Is it sepsis?”: Childhood fever and other OOH problems Dr Vipran Vijaya 

 

Location: F2F sessions at Aston Bourne Road. All other sessions via Zoom. 

Session times: Evening 19.30-21.00 (unless otherwise stated) 
 

Cost: Annual Membership £85.00, or £25.00 per session* 

 

For further details or to book please contact us on:  

Email: training@badger.nhs.uk or Telephone: 0121 766 2132 
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